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Direction
Le Bourget Rer — Bois d'Ecouen

35 stops

Open route schedule

Le Bourget Rer

Jean Jaurès - Division Leclerc

Anizan Cavillon - Hôtel de ville

Pierre Curie

Cimetière du Bourget

La Comète

Maryse Bastié

Albert Chardavoine

Place du 16 Août 1943

Gabriel Péri

Léo Lagrange

Declemy

Place du 19 Mars 1962

Le Cube Garges

Les Mûriers

Mairie

De Gaulle - Miterrand

Jean Baptiste Corot - Lamartine

Garges - Sarcelles Rer

Les Lochères

Paul Valéry

Route schedule
Le Bourget Rer — Bois d'Ecouen

Monday 05:25-19:28

Tuesday 05:25-19:28

Wednesday 05:25-19:28

Thursday 05:25-19:27

Friday 05:25-19:27

Saturday 20:47-22:28

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Le Bourget Rer

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-133-1038081065-2020906134
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-133-1038081065-2020906134
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-133-1038081065-2020906134


Paul Valéry - De Lattre de Tassigny / Hôpital Nord

Piscine

Mozart - Malesherbes

Sous Préfecture

Théodore Bullier

Carnot

Galvani - Gare de Sarcelles - Saint-Brice

Maison de Retraite

Rue des Fauvettes

Ecole Jules Ferry

Champ de Chartres

Bel Air - Gosserots

Chemin des Coutures

Bois d'Ecouen



Direction
Bois d'Ecouen — Le Bourget Rer

36 stops

Open route schedule

Bois d'Ecouen

Avenue du Rond-Point

Bel Air - Gosserots

Champ de Chartres

Ecole Jules Ferry

Rue des Fauvettes

Maison de Retraite

Galvani - Voltaire

Gare de Sarcelles - Saint-Brice

Carnot

Théodore Bullier

Sous Préfecture

Mozart - Malesherbes

Piscine

Paul Valéry - De Lattre de Tassigny / Hôpital Nord

Paul Valéry

Les Lochères

Garges - Sarcelles Rer

Jean Baptiste Corot - Lamartine

De Gaulle - Miterrand

Mairie

Les Mûriers

Le Cube Garges

Place du 19 Mars 1962

Declemy

Route schedule
Bois d'Ecouen — Le Bourget Rer

Monday 04:45-00:30
+1

Tuesday 04:45-00:30
+1

Wednesday 04:45-00:30
+1

Thursday 04:45-00:30
+1

Friday 04:45-00:30
+1

Saturday 04:45-00:30
+1

Sunday 06:45-22:30

Route info

Direction: Bois d'Ecouen

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Léo Lagrange

Gabriel Péri

Place du 16 Août 1943

Albert Chardavoine

Maryse Bastié

La Comète

Cimetière du Bourget

Pierre Curie

Anizan Cavillon - Hôtel de ville

Jean Jaurès - Division Leclerc

Le Bourget Rer



Direction
Le Bourget Rer — Gare de Sarcelles - Saint-Brice

29 stops

Open route schedule

Le Bourget Rer

Jean Jaurès - Division Leclerc

Anizan Cavillon - Hôtel de ville

Pierre Curie

Cimetière du Bourget

La Comète

Maryse Bastié

Albert Chardavoine

Place du 16 Août 1943

Gabriel Péri

Léo Lagrange

Declemy

Place du 19 Mars 1962

Le Cube Garges

Les Mûriers

Mairie

De Gaulle - Miterrand

Jean Baptiste Corot - Lamartine

Garges - Sarcelles Rer

Les Lochères

Paul Valéry

Paul Valéry - De Lattre de Tassigny / Hôpital Nord

Piscine

Mozart - Malesherbes

Sous Préfecture

Route schedule
Le Bourget Rer — Gare de Sarcelles - Saint-Brice

Monday 05:15-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:15-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:15-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:15-00:30
+1

Friday 05:15-00:30
+1

Saturday 05:15-00:30
+1

Sunday 07:00-22:30

Route info

Direction: Le Bourget Rer

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Théodore Bullier

Carnot

Galvani - Voltaire

Gare de Sarcelles - Saint-Brice

133 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sarcelles

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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